

二年級原始總分組距總表

成績總分組距	4科(國文/英文/普生/普化)				3科(國文/英文/普生)				2科(國文/英文)			
	人數	人數%	累計人數	累計人數%	人數	人數%	累計人數	累計人數%	人數	人數%	累計人數	累計人數%
359.999 - 350	8	0.28%	8	0.28%								
349.999 - 340	18	0.63%	26	0.92%								
339.999 - 330	24	0.85%	50	1.76%								
329.999 - 320	46	1.62%	96	3.38%								
319.999 - 310	63	2.22%	159	5.61%								
309.999 - 300	75	2.64%	234	8.25%								
299.999 - 290	77	2.71%	311	10.96%								
289.999 - 280	99	3.49%	410	14.45%								
279.999 - 270	94	3.31%	504	17.77%	8	0.28%	8	0.28%				
269.999 - 260	86	3.03%	590	20.80%	25	0.88%	33	1.16%				
259.999 - 250	99	3.49%	689	24.29%	59	2.08%	92	3.24%				
249.999 - 240	114	4.02%	803	28.31%	86	3.03%	178	6.27%				
239.999 - 230	75	2.64%	878	30.95%	93	3.28%	271	9.55%				
229.999 - 220	103	3.63%	981	34.58%	127	4.48%	398	14.03%				
219.999 - 210	95	3.35%	1076	37.93%	146	5.15%	544	19.18%				
209.999 - 200	83	2.93%	1159	40.85%	170	5.99%	714	25.17%				
199.999 - 190	113	3.98%	1272	44.84%	141	4.97%	855	30.14%				
189.999 - 180	94	3.31%	1366	48.15%	140	4.94%	995	35.07%	11	0.39%	11	0.39%
179.999 - 170	104	3.67%	1470	51.82%	152	5.36%	1147	40.43%	83	2.93%	94	3.31%
169.999 - 160	101	3.56%	1571	55.38%	128	4.51%	1275	44.94%	115	4.05%	209	7.37%
159.999 - 150	106	3.74%	1677	59.11%	163	5.75%	1438	50.69%	190	6.70%	399	14.06%
149.999 - 140	80	2.82%	1757	61.93%	123	4.34%	1561	55.02%	269	9.48%	668	23.55%
139.999 - 130	93	3.28%	1850	65.21%	114	4.02%	1675	59.04%	241	8.50%	909	32.04%
129.999 - 120	95	3.35%	1945	68.56%	114	4.02%	1789	63.06%	263	9.27%	1172	41.31%
119.999 - 110	92	3.24%	2037	71.80%	146	5.15%	1935	68.21%	251	8.85%	1423	50.16%
109.999 - 100	72	2.54%	2109	74.34%	104	3.67%	2039	71.87%	213	7.51%	1636	57.67%
99.999 - 90	57	2.01%	2166	76.35%	72	2.54%	2111	74.41%	163	5.75%	1799	63.41%
89.999 - 80	75	2.64%	2241	78.99%	88	3.10%	2199	77.51%	159	5.61%	1958	69.02%
79.999 - 70	58	2.04%	2299	81.04%	63	2.22%	2262	79.73%	143	5.04%	2101	74.06%
69.999 - 60	41	1.45%	2340	82.48%	47	1.66%	2309	81.39%	97	3.42%	2198	77.48%
59.999 - 50	39	1.38%	2379	83.86%	51	1.80%	2360	83.19%	81	2.86%	2279	80.33%
49.999 - 40	32	1.13%	2411	84.98%	38	1.34%	2398	84.53%	66	2.33%	2345	82.66%
39.999 - 30	23	0.81%	2434	85.80%	26	0.92%	2424	85.44%	46	1.62%	2391	84.28%
29.999 - 20	10	0.35%	2444	86.15%	16	0.56%	2440	86.01%	32	1.13%	2423	85.41%
19.999 - 10	5	0.18%	2449	86.32%	7	0.25%	2447	86.25%	18	0.63%	2441	86.04%
9.999 - 0	388	13.68%	2837	100.00%	390	13.75%	2837	100.00%	396	13.96%	2837	100.00%